20CH Megapixel RAID NVRSMR5020
N
etw
ork Video Recorder
• 20 CH Smart Megapixel Video Recorder
• 200Mbps Recording Performance
• Built-In Intel® ICH9R Hardware Raid Controller

Certificate BSMI, CB, FCC / CE Class B,  UL60959/ IEC 60950,
CCC for power only, GOST
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SMR2006 6 CH, 2 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR2010 10 CH, 2 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR2016 16 CH, 2 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR4012U 12 CH, 4 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR4016U 16 CH, 4 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR4020U 20 CH, 4 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR5012 12 CH, 5 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR5016 16 CH, 5 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR5020 20 CH, 5 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR6025H 25 CH, 6 Bay Megapixel Hybrid RAID NVR
SMR6032H 32 CH, 6 Bay Megapixel Hybrid RAID NVR
SMR8016 16 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8025 25 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8032 32 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8040 40 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8016U 16 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8025U 25 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8032U 32 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
SMR8040U 40 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel HW RAID NVR
* Recording bitrate at 4Mbps, 12 hours per day.
20CH Megapixel RAID NVRSMR5020
N